
 

 

    

 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers Difference

7 $24,000.00 32.50 3 $24,000.00 26.12 93.70 $24,000.00 26.12 67.58

2 $23,990.00 7.30 $23,990.00 61.20 $23,990.00 26.12 35.08

2 $23,980.00 3.00 $23,980.00 53.90 $23,980.00 26.12 27.78

1 $23,960.00 5.50 $23,960.00 50.90 $23,960.00 26.12 24.78

1 $23,924.00 4.90 $23,924.00 45.40 $23,924.00 26.12 19.28

4 $23,900.00 12.60 $23,900.00 40.50 $23,900.00 26.12 14.38

1 $23,790.00 6.60 $23,790.00 27.90 $23,790.00 26.12 1.78

1 $23,750.00 6.00 $23,750.00 21.30 $23,750.00 26.12 -4.82

4 $23,500.00 8.50 $23,500.00 15.30 $23,500.00 26.12 -10.82

1 $23,200.00 2.30 $23,200.00 6.80 $23,200.00 26.12 -19.32

1 $22,990.00 2.50 $22,990.00 4.50 $22,990.00 26.12 -21.62

2 $22,500.00 2.00 $22,500.00 2.00 $22,500.00 26.12 -24.12

  

  

      

27 93.70 3  26.12  

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND MILK MARKETING BOARD

DAILY QUOTA EXCHANGE
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